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EHYU XD

A+AVD

ABVD

AML consolidation 1 (MA)

AML consolidation2(DA)

AML consolidation3(AA)

AML consolidation4
(A-triple V)

AML consolidationHADC
(CBF)

AML inductionDNR+AraC

AML inductionIDR+AraC

(2+5)
AML inductionIDR+AraC

(3+7)

IOY—-)L
RFVILES>
RIS
7 RtEAUX
IO5—)L
RFVILES >
JLA
RIS
FOH1R
J)\> kO
FOHAR
OIS
FOH1R
7O )
T MRIR
FOHAR
A>ae>
J1I72>
2HSEY
FOHAR
HAIIRA >
FOB1R
A1
FOHAR
A1 >

6mg/m2
25mg/m2
375mg/m2
1.2mg/kg
6mg/m2
25mg/m2
10mg/m2
375mg/m2
200mg/m2
7mg/m2
200mg/m2
50mg/m2
200mg/m2
20mg/m2
10mg/m2
200mg/m2
0.8mg/m2
2mg/m2

2000mg/m?2

100mg/m2
50mg/m2
100mg/m2
12mg/m2
100mg/m2
12mg/m2

55
3093
607>
607>
55
3093
3093
607>
2485
3093
2485
3093
2485/
3093
607>
2485/
55
55

18043*2[E]

2485/
3093
2485/
309
2485/
3093

dayl.15
day1.15
day1l.15
day1.15
day1l.15
day1l.15
dayl.15
dayl.15
day1-5
day1l-3
day1-5
day1-3
day1-5
day1-5
day1-5
day1-5
day8
day10

day1-5

day1l-7
day1-5
day1-5
day1-2
day1l-7
day1-3

28H

28H

28H

28H

28H

14H

78

28H

28H

28H
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AML inductionIDR+AraC
(FLT3 (4) quizartinib)

AML inductionDNR+AraC
(FLT3 (4) quizartinib)

AML inductionHDAC
(FLT3 (+) quizartinib)
AML inductionVyxeos (1)
AML inductionVyxeos (2)
AML consolidationVyxeos
ATOEE

Ben
Ben (90)

BR

BR (90)

Brentuximab

CHOP

Em#
FOur K
A1
Jr>JU4
FOor K
A IRA>
Jr>JU%
THASES
Jr>JU%5
EFtAX
EFtAX
EFtAX
NIt /JwvOX
(NP S
(NP S
NS
L7 >
DN ES e
(NP S
7 RtRJX
A>3aE>
I>RFE5>
REv)LES >

58
100mg/m2
12mg/m2
35.4mg
100mg/m2
60mg/m2
35.4mg
3000mg/m2
35.4mg
100U/m2
100U/m2
65U/m2
0.15mg/kg
120mg/m?2
90mg/m2
375mg/m2
120mg/m?2
375mg/m2
90mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
1.4mg/m2
750mg/m2
50mg/m2

5 i5hE
2405

309>

1H1E WAk
2405

309>

181E AR
18043*2[E]
1H1E WAk
905

905

905

12093

1093

1093

2409

1093

2409

1093

6053

55

605

309>

it =
day1-7
day1l-3
day8-21
day1-7
day1l-3
day8-21
dayl1.3.5
day6-19
dayl1.3.5
dayl.3
dayl.3
day1-7
day1l-2
day1-2
dayl
day1l-2
dayl
day1-2
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl

19-)

28H

28H

28H

14H

7B
21H
21H

21H

21H

21H

21H

EHYU XD
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LSA>% Em# 5= 1S 5650 hEfTH 17-) #ErY 2o
INES ) 375mg/m2 2405 dayl
A>ae> 0.4mg/m2 2485 day1-4
DA-EPOCH-R REVILES> 10mg/m2 248555 dayl-4 21H
T MRS R 50mg/m?2 24854 day1-4
I>RFH> 750mg/m2 1209 day5
FSHLwIRX  16mg/kg 240%) day1.8.15
DBd (2-3 21
=3 NIV R 1.3mg/m2 R FESt day1.4.8.11 a
FSHLwOIRX  16mg/kg 2409 day1
DBd (4-8 21
(4-8) NIV R 1.3mg/m2 RSt day1.4.8.11 =
DBd (9-) FSHLwIX  16mg/kg 2409 day1 28H
FSHLwOIX  16mg/kg 2409 (#)[E1420% day1.8.15
DBd (#][g] 21
(#0E) NIV R 1.3mg/m2 RS day1.4.8.11 =
FSHLwOIRX  16mg/kg 2409 day1
DLd (2 . 28
2 LIS=R 25mg/body 1816 WAk day1-21 a
FSHLwIRX  16mg/kg 2409 day1
DLd (3-6 . 28
(3-6) LOS=R 25mg/body 1H81E AR day1-21 a
FSHLwIRX  16mg/kg 2409 day1
DLd (7- X 28
7 LIS=R 25mg/body 1816 WAk day1-21 a
FSHL VIR 16mg/kg 2409 (#[E14207% day1l
DLd ([Tl . 28
(i) LIOS=R 25mg/body 181E HAR day1-21 a
. FS5Fa1—0 1800mg/body BT xS day1.8.15.22
DLd b o 1-2 . 28
beeg) (=) LOS=R 25mg/body 1H1E AAR day1-21 a
. AS5+1—0 1800mg/body RS day1.15
DLd (R FF 3-6 . 28
(P (3-6) LOS=R 25mg/body 1H81ME MR day1-21 a
DLd (BT (7-) AS5Fa1—0 1800mg/body R TR day1 -85

LOS=R 25mg/body 181E AR day1-21
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LS A% T
DBd (FF5H) (1-3) iiji;m
DBA (FF5E) (4-8) iiji;m
DBd (F3E) (9-) iiji;m
DVMP (#)E]) iijﬁ,;u
DVMP (2-9) iij/l”_\u
DVMP (10-) AS+1—0
.
e
=T
o) H2
=T
N
T
e

k58
1800mg/body
1.3mg/m2
1800mg/body
1.3mg/m2
1800mg/body
1.3mg/m?2
1800mg/body
1.3mg/m2
1800mg/body
1.3mg/m?2
1800mg/body

10mg/kg
25mg/body
10mg/kg
25mg/body
10mg/kg
4mg/body
20mg/kg
4mg/body

155 05
KRS
KREST
KESY
KESY
KREST
KRS
KESY
KESY
KREST
KREST
KESY

16093
1H1E WAk
605>
1816 Ak
16093
1H1E WAk
904>
1816 WAk

it =
day1.8.15
day1.4.8.11
dayl
dayl1.4.8.11
dayl

dayl

day1.8.15.22.29.36
day1.4.8.11.22.25.29.36

day1.22
day1.8.22.29
dayl

day1.8.15.22
dayl-21
dayl.15
dayl-21
day1.8.15.22
dayl-21
dayl
dayl-21

19-)

21H

21H

28H

42H

42H

28H

28H

28H

28H

28H

EHYU XD
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TILLD oA 12mg R TEET day1
TILL DA 32mg R FESY day4
TILLD oA 76mg R TEET day8

Elranatamab . 7
TILL DA 76mg T ES day1 .

(3-24:8
TILL Do A 76 RS 145
K m9 T S (2538L5)

I+ 0.16mg RS day1

Epcoritamab (#][a]) I7F>U 0.8mg e day8 28H
I+ 48mg RS day15.22

Epcoritamab (2-3) I7F>U 48mg e day1.8.15.22 28H

Epcoritamab (4-9) I7+>0 48mg BT ST day1.15 28H

Epcoritamab (10-) I7+>0 48mg BT xS day1 28H
AR AN 1000mg/body 2407 day1

GB(dayl,2) NPE S 90mg/m?2 109> day1-2 78
DN E S 375mg/m2 2409 day1

GCD-R ST AL 1000mg/m2 309> dayl1.8 214
HILRTSF>  400mg/m2 609> day1

Kd(1) H70OUXR 56mg/m2 (#El. 2EIEH20mg/m2) 305> day1.2.8.9.15.16 28H

Kd(2-) HA7OUR 56mg/m2 309 day1.2.8.9.15.16 28H
H70OUXR 27mg/m2 (#El. 2EIH20mg/m2) 105> day1.2.8.9.15.16

KRd(1) .7 28H
LOS=R 25mg/body 181E HAR day1-21
Hh70OJR 27mg/m2 109 day1.2.15.16

KRd(13-) LIS=R 25mg/body 1816 WAk day1-21 285

KRA(2-12) H70OUXR 27mg/m2 105 day1.2.8.9.15.16 >80

LIOS=R 25mg/body 181E AR day1-21
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Obinutuzumab a1 WA 1000mg 2409 day1 78
IANESIA) 375mg/m2 2405 dayl
A>ae> 1.4mg/m?2 55 day1

R-CHOP I RFHY 750mg/m2 609> day1 215
RE+vV)LES>  50mg/m2 309> day1

RituximabEH BAVESI ) 375mg/m2 3609 day1 7H

RituximabE#|(90min) DN E S 375mg/m2 90453 day1 78
J1ILT2> 1.5mg/m?2 55 day1

THP-CVP IT> R+ 500mg/m2 607> day1 21H
FI)ILES > 30mg/m2 3093 day1

Velcade(S.C.) NILTA R 1.3mg/m?2 BT xS day1.8.15.22 35H

Vidaza(d.i.v.) E45 -t 75mg/m2 109> day1-7 28H

Vidaza(s.c.) E5 - 75mg/m2 BT ES day1-7 28H

IsaB#l(1) J—oUY 20mg/kg 1807 day1.8.15.22 28H

IsaE&(2-) J—-oUY 20mg/kg 1807 day1.15 28H
H—oUtr 10mg/kg 1607 day1.8.15.22

IsaKd(1) Hh47OJR 20mg/m?2 309> day1.2 28H
Hh70OUX 56mg/m?2 309 day8.9.15.16
Hg—-oUt 10mg/kg 16093 day1.15

fsakd(2-) H4TFOUZ  56mg/m2 3043 day1.2.8.9.15.16 285
H—oUtr 10mg/kg 1607 day1.8.15.22

Isabd(1) MRNYUX S 4mg/body 181E HAk day1-21 285
Hv—-—oUt 10mg/kg 16093 day1.15

Isabd(2-) MU~ 4mg/body 1H1[E HAR day1-21 285
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mLSG15 A(VCAP)

mLSG15 B(AMP)

mLSG15 C(VECP)

VenR (1)

VenR (2-6)

Pola-BR (1)

Pola-BR (2-)

Nivolumab (g2w) (HL)
Nivolumab (g4w) (HL)
Pembrolizumab (g3w)
(HL)

Pembrolizumab (g6w)
(HL)

Em#
A>3E>
I> R+
REVILES
REVILES
HAAU>
JIFT>
HIVRTSF>
T RRSR
DN ESI A
RO ULDRE
INES )
RRO LD RS
NS
MRS1E—
(NP S
DN ES e
MRS1E—
(NP S
AT R
ATZ—R

>
>

F1 M=%

F1 M=%

58
1mg/m2
350mg/m2
40mg/m2
30mg/m2
60mg/m2
2.4mg/m2
250mg/m2
100mg/m2
375mg/m2
400mg/body
500mg/m2
400mg/body
375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
90mg/m2
375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
90mg/m2
240mg
480mg

200mg

400mg

5 i5hE
59
6053
309>
309>
605>
59
12093
605>
2409
1816 WAk
2409
1H1E WAk
2409
905
1093
2409
309>
1093
309>
309>

309>

309>

it =
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
day1-3
dayl
EH
dayl
EH
dayl
day?2
day2-3
dayl
dayl
day1-2
dayl
dayl

dayl

dayl

19-)

7B

7B

14H

28H

28H

21H

21H

14H
28H

21H

42H

EHYU XD
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155650

19-)

HEITUZO

Pola-(R)-CHP

Pola-R-CHP(2-)

ONE ST
INSAE—
I>RF5>
REFUILES >
DWW+ T
IRSAE—
I>RFE5>
RFUILES >

375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
750mg/m2
50mg/m2
375mg/m2
1.8mg/kg
750mg/m2
50mg/m2

2409
905
605>
309
905
309
605
309

dayl)
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl
dayl

21H

21H



